Pénztarjelentés
2011.10.01.-2011.12.31.

FGpénztar

Datum Bizonylat sz. Megnevezés Bevétel Kiadas Egyenleg
2011.10.01. |P1-000573/2011 |Atvezetés 100000 o[ 173005
2011.10.01. |P1-000574/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 12500 0 185505
2011.10.01. [P1-000575/2011 |Repi ktg. 4105 0 189610
2011.10.01. |P1-000575/2011 |Repi ktg. 875 0 190485
2011.10.01. [P1-000575/2011 |Repi ktg. 1625 0 192110
2011.10.01. |P1-000576/2011 |Sztornd szamla -4105 0 188005
2011.10.01. [P1-000576/2011 |Sztornd szamla -875 o[ 187130
2011.10.01. |P1-000576/2011 |Sztornd szamla -1625 0 185505
2011.10.01. |P1-000577/2011 |ElGlegfelvét 2500 0 188005
2011.10.01. |P1-000578/2011 |ElSlegfelvét sztornd -2500 0 185505
2011.10.01. [P1-000579/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 4105 181400
2011.10.01. |P1-000579/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 875| 180525
2011.10.01. [P1-000579/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 1625| 178900
2011.10.01. |P1-000580/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 2500 176400
2011.10.03. [P1-000581/2011 |Munkabér 0 39575| 136825
2011.10.04. |P1-000582/2011 |Postakoltség 0 525| 136300
2011.10.04. |P1-000583/2011 |Munkabér 0 80000 56300
2011.10.05. |P1-000584/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0 256300
2011.10.05. [P1-000585/2011 |Tisztitoszerek 0 3795 252505
2011.10.05. |P1-000585/2011 |[Tisztitészerek 0 995| 251510
2011.10.05. [P1-000586/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 1670| 249840
2011.10.05. |P1-000586/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 5000 244840
2011.10.05. [P1-000587/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 -1670| 246510
2011.10.05. |P1-000587/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 -5000| 251510
2011.10.05. [P1-000588/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 2500 0 254010
2011.10.05. |P1-000589/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 1670 252340
2011.10.05. [P1-000589/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 5000 247340
2011.10.05. |P1-000590/2011 |Kikildetés 0 90025 157315
2011.10.05. [P1-000591/2011 |Kikildetés 0 5360 151955
2011.10.05. |P1-000592/2011 |Kikildetés 0 22475 129480
2011.10.05. [P1-000593/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 36425 93055
2011.10.05. |P1-000594/2011 |Kikildetés sztornd 0 -36425| 129480
2011.10.06. [P1-000595/2011 |Adminisztrativ ktg. 0 100000 29480
2011.10.06. |P1-000596/2011 |Kikildetés 0 17720 11760
2011.10.06. [P1-000597/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 o[ 211760
2011.10.06. |P1-000598/2011 |Adatfeldolgozés 0 93750( 118010
2011.10.07. |P1-000599/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 560| 117450
2011.10.07. |P1-000599/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 220| 117230
2011.10.07. |P1-000599/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 530 116700
2011.10.07. |P1-000599/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 150( 116550
2011.10.07. [P1-000600/2011 |Szervezd tevékenység 0 90000 26550
2011.10.07. |P1-000601/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 11010 15540
2011.10.10. [P1-000602/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0 215540
2011.10.10. |P1-000603/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 137600 77940
2011.10.10. [P1-000603/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 6500 71440




2011.10.10. |P1-000604/2011 |Postakoltség 0 920 70520
2011.10.10. [P1-000605/2011 |Kamattartozas 0 14445 56075
2011.10.10. |P1-000605/2011 |Kamattartozas 0 6730 49345
2011.10.10. [P1-000606/2011 |ElSlegfevét 0 20000 29345
2011.10.11. |P1-000607/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 3240 26105
2011.10.11. [P1-000607/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 545 25560
2011.10.11. |P1-000608/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 15760
2011.10.11. |P1-000609/2011 |Flotta 8720 0 24480
2011.10.12. |P1-000610/2011 |[Flotta 2750 0 27230
2011.10.12. |P1-000611/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 227230
2011.10.12. |P1-000612/2011 |Grafikai ktg. 0 3750 223480
2011.10.12. |P1-000612/2011 |Rekldam 0 20000 203480
2011.10.12. |P1-000613/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800| 193680
2011.10.13. [P1-000614/2011 |Postakoltség 0 485 193195
2011.10.13. |P1-000614/2011 |Postakoltség 0 360 192835
2011.10.13. |P1-000615/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 2670| 190165
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Oktatas 0 6900| 183265
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 3820| 179445
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 4760 174685
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 1290 173395
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 1265 172130
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Bérleti dij 0 25000 147130
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 5900| 141230
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |El6addi tevékenység 0 20000 121230
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Nyomdai tevékenység 0 3000| 118230
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 7001 117530
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 2000| 115530
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 900 114630
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 600 114030
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 2690| 111340
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 340 111000
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 2340| 108660
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 3150 105510
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 2640| 102870
2011.10.13.|P1-000616/2011 |Ajandéktasak 0 635 102235
2011.10.13. |P1-000616/2011 |Bérleti dij 0 3200 99035
2011.10.13. |P1-000617/2011 |Telefon vasarlas 0 22000 77035
2011.10.14. |P1-000618/2011 |Flotta 3300 0 80335
2011.10.17.|P1-000619/2011 |Flotta 3000 0 83335
2011.10.17. |P1-000620/2011 |Flotta 10000 0 93335
2011.10.17. |P1-000620/2011 |[Flotta 3640 0 96975
2011.10.17. [P1-000620/2011 |Reklamtargyak értékesitése 1500 0 98475
2011.10.17.|P1-000620/2011 |Reklamtargyak értékesitése 1500 0 99975
2011.10.17. |P1-000621/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 30000 69975
2011.10.17.|P1-000622/2011 |Szallas dij 0 3300 66675
2011.10.17. |P1-000623/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 266675
2011.10.17.|P1-000624/2011 |Flotta 8270 0| 274945
2011.10.17. |P1-000689/2011 |Szallasdij 0 77500 197445
2011.10.18. |P1-000625/2011 |Kikildetés 0 4910 192535
2011.10.18. |P1-000626/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 12400( 180135




2011.10.18.|P1-000627/2011 |Kikildetés 0 5360 174775
2011.10.18. |P1-000628/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 8240 166535
2011.10.18. |P1-000629/2011 |[Flotta 4500 o[ 171035
2011.10.18. |P1-000629/2011 |Flotta 5080 o[ 176115
2011.10.18. |P1-000630/2011 |Kikildetés 0 8920 167195
2011.10.18. |P1-000631/2011 |llleték 0 12000 155195
2011.10.18. |P1-000632/2011 |Reklamtargyak értékesitése 1500 0 156695
2011.10.18. |P1-000633/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 5360( 151335
2011.10.18. |P1-000634/2011 |[Flotta 3510 0 154845
2011.10.18. |P1-000634/2011 |Flotta 3130 o[ 157975
2011.10.18. |P1-000635/2011 |[Tisztitdszerek 0 1500| 156475
2011.10.18. [P1-000636/2011 |Reklamtargyak értékesitése 1500 0| 157975
2011.10.18. |P1-000637/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 148175
2011.10.18. [P1-000638/2011 |Reklamtargyak értékesitése 1500 0| 149675
2011.10.19. |P1-000639/2011 |lrodaszer 0 1250| 148425
2011.10.19. |P1-000640/2011 |Fénymasolas 0 1600| 146825
2011.10.19. |P1-000640/2011 |[lrodszer 0 3090 143735
2011.10.19. |P1-000641/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 11080| 132655
2011.10.19. |P1-000642/2011 |Kikildetés 0 14210| 118445
2011.10.19. |P1-000643/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 3580 114865
2011.10.19. |P1-000644/2011 |Kikildetés 0 15600 99265
2011.10.19. |P1-000645/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 5760 93505
2011.10.19. |P1-000646/2011 |Kikildetés 0 3160 90345
2011.10.19. |P1-000647/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 2880 87465
2011.10.19. |P1-000648/2011 |Kikildetés 0 5320 82145
2011.10.19. |P1-000649/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 5760 76385
2011.10.20. |P1-000650/2011 |[Flotta 2750 0 79135
2011.10.20. [P1-000651/2011 |Kikuldetés /sztornd 49470 0 128605
2011.10.20. |P1-000652/2011 |Kikildetés 0 49470 79135
2011.10.20. |P1-000653/2011 |Munkabér 0 2970 76165
2011.10.20. |P1-000654/2011 |Munkabér /sztorné 0 -2970 79135
2011.10.20. |P1-000655/2011 |Munkabér 0 2970 76165
2011.10.20. |P1-000656/2011 |Munkabér 0 -2970 79135
2011.10.20. |P1-000657/2011 |Uvegezés 0 13000 66135
2011.10.20. |P1-000699/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 56335
2011.10.24. |P1-000658/2011 |Munkabér 0 4505 51830
2011.10.24. |P1-000658/2011 |Munkabér 0 4505 47325
2011.10.24. |P1-000659/2011 |Flotta 15000 0 62325
2011.10.24. |P1-000660/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 30000 0 92325
2011.10.24. |P1-000661/2011 |ElSlegfelvét /sztornd -30000 0 62325
2011.10.24. |P1-000662/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 13000 0 75325
2011.10.24. |P1-000663/2011 |Flotta 34280 0 109605
2011.10.24. |P1-000664/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 30000 79605
2011.10.24. [P1-000665/2011 |Reklamtargyak értékesitése 500 0 80105
2011.10.25. |P1-000666/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0 280105
2011.10.25. [P1-000667/2011 |Bankkivonatok dija 0 4000 276105
2011.10.25. |P1-000668/2011 |Postakoltség 0 1450| 274655
2011.10.25. |P1-000669/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 27500 247155
2011.10.25. |P1-000670/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 20000 227155
2011.10.25. |P1-000671/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 5000 222155




2011.10.25. |P1-000672/2011 |Terjesztés 0 213750 8405
2011.10.25. [P1-000673/2011 |Terjesztés /sztorndja 0| -213750 222155
2011.10.25. |P1-000674/2011 |Munkabér 0 9605 212550
2011.10.26. (P1-000675/2011 |Flotta 9270 o[ 221820
2011.10.26. |P1-000675/2011 |Flotta 3780 0| 225600
2011.10.26. (P1-000676/2011 |Flotta 5000 0| 230600
2011.10.26. |P1-000677/2011 |FizetéselGleg 0 20000 210600
2011.10.26. [P1-000678/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 410600
2011.10.26. |P1-000679/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 3720( 406880
2011.10.26. (P1-000680/2011 |Flotta 10000 0| 416880
2011.10.26. |P1-000681/2011 |Flotta 1000 0| 417880
2011.10.26. [P1-000682/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 4480| 413400
2011.10.26. |P1-000683/2011 |Flotta 12320 0| 425720
2011.10.26. |P1-000684/2011 |Munkavallaléi tartozas torl. 5000 0 430720
2011.10.26. |P1-000685/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 5000 0| 435720
2011.10.26. [P1-000686/2011 |Karbantartas 0 3480 432240
2011.10.26. |P1-000687/2011 |Karbantartas 0 -3480| 435720
2011.10.26. [P1-000688/2011 |Tagi kolcson 0 40000 395720
2011.10.27.|P1-000690/2011 |Szallas dij 0 -77500| 473220
2011.10.27. [P1-000691/2011 |Szallas dij 0 64950 408270
2011.10.27.|P1-000692/2011 |Adomany 50000 0| 458270
2011.10.27. (P1-000693/2011 |Flotta 3770 0| 462040
2011.10.27. |P1-000694/2011 [Atvezetés 0 20000 442040
2011.10.28. [P1-000695/2011 |Fidkbérleti dij 0 7500 434540
2011.10.28. |P1-000695/2011 |Postakdltség 0 530| 434010
2011.10.28. [P1-000696/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 30000 0| 464010
2011.10.28. |P1-000697/2011 |Munkabér 0 108835| 355175
2011.10.28. [P1-000698/2011 |Terjesztés 0| 213750| 141425
2011.11.02. |P1-000701/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 131625
2011.11.02. [P1-000702/2011 |Adatfeldolgozas 0 93750 37875
2011.11.03. [P1-000703/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 o[ 237875
2011.11.03. [P1-000704/2011 |Gazkészilék javitas 0 33000 204875
2011.11.03. |P1-000705/2011 |Parkolas 0 2725| 202150
2011.11.03. [P1-000706/2011 |Kikildetés 0 34025 168125
2011.11.03. |P1-000707/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 90035 78090
2011.11.04. [P1-000708/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 o[ 278090
2011.11.04. |P1-000709/2011 |Szervezbi tevékenység 0 90000 188090
2011.11.04. [P1-000710/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 178290
2011.11.04. |P1-000711/2011 |Postakdltség 0 180( 178110
2011.11.04.|P1-000712/2011 |Merevlemez 0 19990 158120
2011.11.04.|P1-000713/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 10415 147705
2011.11.04. |P1-000713/2011 |Kiktldetés 0 6375 141330
2011.11.04. |P1-000713/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 21040 120290
2011.11.04. |P1-000713/2011 |Kiktldetés 0 14370 105920
2011.11.04. |P1-000713/2011 |Szallas 0 6300 99620
2011.11.04. [P1-000714/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 1155 98465
2011.11.04. |P1-000715/2011 |Munkabér 0 39575 58890
2011.11.04. |P1-000716/2011 |[Atvezetés 0 50000 8890
2011.11.07.|P1-000717/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetése 75000 0 83890
2011.11.07. (P1-000718/2011 |Flotta 5000 0 88890




2011.11.07.|P1-000719/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 12530 76360
2011.11.07.|P1-000719/2011 |Cikkiras 0 60000 16360
2011.11.07.|P1-000719/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 15180 1180
2011.11.07.|P1-000720/2011 |Kp felvét bakbdl 200000 0| 201180
2011.11.07. |P1-000721/2011 |Tagi kolcson visszafizetés 0 40000/ 161180
2011.11.07.|P1-000722/2011 |ElGleg visszafizetés 20000 0| 181180
2011.11.08. |P1-000723/2011 |[Tisztitdszerek 0 1945 179235
2011.11.08. |P1-000724/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 20000 159235
2011.11.09. |P1-000725/2011 |Kikildetés 0 31755 127480
2011.11.09. |P1-000726/2011 |ElGSleg visszafizetés 20000 0| 147480
2011.11.09. |P1-000727/2011 |Projektor vaszon, USB 0 16540 130940
2011.11.09. |P1-000728/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 9555| 121385
2011.11.09. |P1-000729/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 321385
2011.11.09. |P1-000730/2011 |ElGSleg visszafizetés 0 30000 291385
2011.11.09. |P1-000731/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 0 -30000| 321385
2011.11.09. [P1-000732/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 30000 291385
2011.11.09. |P1-000733/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 30000 0| 321385
2011.11.10. (P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 2500| 318885
2011.11.10. |P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 2500| 316385
2011.11.10. (P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 6750 309635
2011.11.10. |P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 6000| 303635
2011.11.10. |[P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 13000 290635
2011.11.10. |P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 10000 280635
2011.11.10. |[P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 4000( 276635
2011.11.10. |P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 15000 261635
2011.11.10. |[P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 50000 211635
2011.11.10. |P1-000734/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 25000 186635
2011.11.10. [P1-000735/2011 |Postakoltség 0 1365 185270
2011.11.10. |P1-000736/2011 |lrodaszer 0 11845 173425
2011.11.10. [P1-000737/2011 |ElGegfelvét 0 60000 113425
2011.11.14.|P1-000738/2011 |ElGeg visszafizetés 60000 0| 173425
2011.11.14. |P1-000739/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 9000| 164425
2011.11.14.|P1-000740/2011 |Kikildetés 0 3360| 161065
2011.11.14. (P1-000741/2011 |Kikildetés 0 9250 151815
2011.11.14.|P1-000742/2011 |Kikildetés 0 5020| 146795
2011.11.14. (P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 1000 0 147795
2011.11.14. |P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0| 149795
2011.11.14. (P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 1000 0 150795
2011.11.14. |P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0| 152795
2011.11.14. (P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0 154795
2011.11.14. |P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0| 156795
2011.11.14. (P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 1000 0 157795
2011.11.14. |P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0| 159795
2011.11.14. (P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0 161795
2011.11.14. |P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0| 163795
2011.11.14. (P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 1000 0 164795
2011.11.14. |P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 1000 0| 165795
2011.11.14. (P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 1000 0 166795
2011.11.14. |P1-000743/2011 |Adomany 2000 0| 168795
2011.11.14. [P1-000744/2011 |Véddital 0 505 168290




2011.11.15. |P1-000745/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 770 167520
2011.11.15. (P1-000746/2011 |Kikildetés 0 3360 164160
2011.11.15. |P1-000747/2011 |Flotta 2750 0 166910
2011.11.15. (P1-000748/2011 |Flotta 14000 0 180910
2011.11.15. |P1-000749/2011 |lrodaszer 0 7225| 173685
2011.11.16. (P1-000750/2011 |Flotta 15000 0 188685
2011.11.16. |P1-000751/2011 |Flotta 3370 0 192055
2011.11.16. [P1-000752/2011 |Szallitas 0 1250( 190805
2011.11.16. |P1-000752/2011 |Xerox Phaser 3140, USB kabel 0 12300( 178505
2011.11.16. [P1-000753/2011 |lrodaszer 0 1000 177505
2011.11.16. [P1-000753/2011 |Postakdltség 0 475( 177030
2011.11.16. [P1-000754/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 167230
2011.11.16. [P1-000755/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0 367230
2011.11.16. |P1-000756/2011 |Informatikai tandcsadas 0 150000 217230
2011.11.16. |P1-000757/2011 |Inf. tanacsadas /sztornd 0 -150000( 367230
2011.11.16. |P1-000758/2011 |Informatikai tandcsadas 0 150000 217230
2011.11.17.|P1-000759/2011 |Adatrogzités 0 50000 167230
2011.11.17. [P1-000760/2011 |Postakoltség 0 340 166890
2011.11.17.|P1-000761/2011 |Adomany 1000 0 167890
2011.11.17. (P1-000762/2011 |Flotta 10000 o 177890
2011.11.17.|P1-000763/2011 |Flotta 10000 0 187890
2011.11.17. (P1-000764/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 178090
2011.11.17.|P1-000765/2011 |Tagi kdlcsén vissza 0 80000 98090
2011.11.18. [P1-000766/2011 |Kikildetés 0 2940 95150
2011.11.18.|P1-000767/2011 |Flotta 9040 0 104190
2011.11.18. (P1-000768/2011 |Flotta 9670 0 113860
2011.11.21.|P1-000769/2011 |Utazasi ktg. 0 2200 111660
2011.11.21. [P1-000769/2011 |Utazasi ktg. 0 2200| 109460
2011.11.22.|P1-000770/2011 |Postakdltség 0 1790 107670
2011.11.22. [P1-000770/2011 |Postakoltség 0 500 107170
2011.11.23.|P1-000771/2011 |Munkabér 0 39575 67595
2011.11.23. (P1-000772/2011 |Flotta 4980 0 72575
2011.11.23.|P1-000773/2011 |Flotta 10250 0 82825
2011.11.23. [P1-000774/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 27500 0 110325
2011.11.23.|P1-000775/2011 |Rendezvényhangositas 0 27500 82825
2011.11.23. [P1-000776/2011 |Parkolas 0 975 81850
2011.11.23.|P1-000776/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 50505 31345
2011.11.23. [P1-000776/2011 |Autdpalya matrica 0 1650 29695
2011.11.23.|P1-000776/2011 |Autdpalya matrica 0 1650 28045
2011.11.23. [P1-000776/2011 |Autdpalya matrica 0 1650 26395
2011.11.23.|P1-000777/2011 |Flotta 90 0 26485
2011.11.23. [P1-000778/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 10000 16485
2011.11.24.|P1-000779/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 6790 9695
2011.11.25. [P1-000780/2011 |Postakoltség 0 270 9425
2011.11.25. |P1-000780/2011 |Postakdltség 0 615 8810
2011.11.25. (P1-000781/2011 |Flotta 1360 0 10170
2011.11.28.|P1-000782/2011 |Flotta 3180 0 13350
2011.11.28. (P1-000783/2011 |Flotta 4250 0 17600
2011.11.29.|P1-000784/2011 | Kancsé 0 1485 16115
2011.11.29. [P1-000784/2011 |Postakoltség 0 530 15585




2011.11.29. |P1-000785/2011 |Flotta 10000 0 25585
2011.11.29. |P1-000786/2011 |Flotta -10000 0 15585
2011.11.29. |P1-000787/2011 |Flotta /Szalkai Tamara 5200 0 20785
2011.11.29. |P1-000788/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 10985
2011.11.29. |P1-000789/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 210985
2011.11.30. |P1-000790/2011 |Adomany 90000 0| 300985
2011.11.30. |P1-000791/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800| 291185
2011.11.30.|P1-000792/2011 |Munkabér 0 39575 251610
2011.11.30. |P1-000793/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 9560| 242050
2011.11.30. (P1-000794/2011 |Munkabér 0 39575 202475
2011.11.30. |P1-000795/2011 |Kikildetés 0 10765 191710
2011.11.30. |P1-000796/2011 |Flotta 5000 0| 196710
2011.12.01. |P1-000797/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 2500| 194210
2011.12.01. [P1-000797/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 8100 186110
2011.12.01. |P1-000797/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 2500| 183610
2011.12.01. |P1-000797/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 29000 154610
2011.12.01. |P1-000797/2011 |Utalvanyok 0| 108000 46610
2011.12.01. |P1-000797/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 4000 42610
2011.12.01. |P1-000798/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 242610
2011.12.01. |P1-000799/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 20920 221690
2011.12.01. |P1-000799/2011 |Kikildetés 0 20920 200770
2011.12.01. |P1-000800/2011 |Adatfeldolgozas 0 93750 107020
2011.12.01. |P1-000801/2011 |Kikildetés 0 90055 16965
2011.12.01. |P1-000802/2011 |ElGleg visszafizetés 20000 0 36965
2011.12.01. |P1-000803/2011 |Munkabér 0 22340 14625
2011.12.01. |P1-000804/2011 |Flotta 21630 0 36255
2011.12.06. |P1-000805/2011 |[Flotta 14150 0 50405
2011.12.06. |P1-000806/2011 |Aramdij visszautalds 1660 0 52065
2011.12.06. |P1-000807/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 42265
2011.12.06. [P1-000808/2011 |Postakoltség 0 1005 41260
2011.12.06. |P1-000808/2011 |Postakoltség 0 1000 40260
2011.12.06. [P1-000809/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 240260
2011.12.06. |P1-000810/2011 |Adatrogzités 0 50000 190260
2011.12.06. |[P1-000811/2011 |Flotta 10880 0| 201140
2011.12.07.|P1-000812/2011 |USB drive 0 2165| 198975
2011.12.07. [P1-000813/2011 |Szervez&i tevékenység 0 90000 108975
2011.12.07. |P1-000814/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 410( 108565
2011.12.07. ([P1-000814/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 1145 107420
2011.12.07. |P1-000815/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 10000 97420
2011.12.07.|P1-000816/2011 |Utazasi ktg. 0 19600 77820
2011.12.07. |P1-000817/2011 |Adomany 10000 0 87820
2011.12.07.|P1-000818/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 5445 82375
2011.12.07. |P1-000819/2011 |Adomany 90000 0| 172375
2011.12.07. |P1-000820/2011 |ElGSlegfelvét 0 30000 142375
2011.12.07. |P1-000821/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 10000 132375
2011.12.07.|P1-000822/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 41725 90650
2011.12.07. |P1-000823/2011 |Tagdij 12000 0| 102650
2011.12.08. [P1-000824/2011 |Tisztitoszerek 0 1795 100855
2011.12.08. |P1-000824/2011 |[Tisztitdszerek 0 3580 97275
2011.12.08. |P1-000824/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 660 96615




2011.12.09. |P1-000825/2011 |[Tisztitdszerek 0 650 95965
2011.12.09. |[P1-000825/2011 |Postakoltség 0 1995 93970
2011.12.09. |P1-000825/2011 |Telefon 0 665 93305
2011.12.09. |P1-000826/2011 |Egyéb szolgaltatas 0 4200 89105
2011.12.13.|P1-000827/2011 |lrodaszer 0 275 88830
2011.12.13. |P1-000827/2011 |Postakoltség 0 690 88140
2011.12.13. |P1-000828/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 10000 0 98140
2011.12.13. |P1-000829/2011 |ElGleg visszafizetés 10000 0 108140
2011.12.13. |P1-000830/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 4585| 103555
2011.12.13. |P1-000830/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 380| 103175
2011.12.13. |P1-000830/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 975] 102200
2011.12.13.|P1-000831/2011 |Flotta 3270 0 105470
2011.12.13.|P1-000831/2011 |[Flotta 4750 0 110220
2011.12.13.|P1-000832/2011 |ElGleg visszafizetés 30000 0 140220
2011.12.13. |P1-000833/2011 |Adomany 10000 0 150220
2011.12.13. [P1-000834/2011 |Gyermekfeliigyelet 0 13000 137220
2011.12.13. |P1-000834/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 14585 122635
2011.12.14. |P1-000835/2011 |Tisztitoszerek 0 2665 119970
2011.12.14.|P1-000836/2011 |Tagdij 0 92940 27030
2011.12.15. |P1-000837/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 755 26275
2011.12.15. |P1-000837/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 6110 20165
2011.12.16. |P1-000838/2011 |Flotta 2750 0 22915
2011.12.16. |P1-000839/2011 |[Flotta 2750 0 25665
2011.12.16. |P1-000839/2011 |Flotta 2250 0 27915
2011.12.20. |P1-000840/2011 |[Flotta 2330 0 30245
2011.12.20. |P1-000840/2011 |Flotta 10000 0 40245
2011.12.20. |P1-000841/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 50000 0 90245
2011.12.20. |P1-000842/2011 |Mosogatogép 0 40000 50245
2011.12.20. |P1-000843/2011 |Postakoltség 0 675 49570
2011.12.20. |P1-000843/2011 |Postakoltség 0 180 49390
2011.12.20. |P1-000844/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0 249390
2011.12.20. |P1-000845/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 13400| 235990
2011.12.20. |P1-000846/2011 |Postakoltség 0 1050| 234940
2011.12.20. |P1-000846/2011 |lrodaszer 0 2550 232390
2011.12.20. |P1-000847/2011 |[Tisztitészerek 0 845| 231545
2011.12.20. |P1-000848/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 400| 231145
2011.12.20. |P1-000848/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 815] 230330
2011.12.20. |[P1-000848/2011 |Véddital 0 110 230220
2011.12.20. |P1-000849/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 220420
2011.12.20. |P1-000850/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 210620
2011.12.20. |P1-000851/2011 |Kulcsmasolas 0 2500 208120
2011.12.20. |P1-000852/2011 |Flotta 2750 0 210870
2011.12.20. |P1-000853/2011 |Bérleti dij 20000 0 230870
2011.12.21.|P1-000854/2011 |Flotta 2820 0 233690
2011.12.21. |P1-000854/2011 |[Flotta 2750 0 236440
2011.12.21.|P1-000854/2011 |Flotta 3750 0 240190
2011.12.21. |P1-000855/2011 |Nyomtato 0 20950 219240
2011.12.21. |P1-000856/2011 |Adatfeldolgozas 0 93750 125490
2011.12.21.|P1-000857/2011 |Kikildetés 0 25520 99970
2011.12.21.|P1-000858/2011 |Bérlet 0 9800 90170




2011.12.21. |P1-000859/2011 |Repi ktg. 0 7895 82275
2011.12.21. |P1-000860/2011 |Kikuldetés 0 62100 20175
2011.12.21. |P1-000861/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 40000 0 60175
2011.12.22.|P1-000862/2011 |Kp felvét ATM 200000 0| 260175
2011.12.23.|P1-000863/2011 |Kp felvét ATM 200000 0| 460175
2011.12.23.|P1-000864/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 5000| 455175
2011.12.23.|P1-000865/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 26000 429175
2011.12.23. |P1-000866/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 -5000( 434175
2011.12.23. |P1-000867/2011 |ElSleg visszafizetés 125000 0| 559175
2011.12.23.|P1-000868/2011 |Kikuldetés 0| 125000| 434175
2011.12.23. |P1-000869/2011 |[Flotta 5010 0| 439185
2011.12.23.|P1-000870/2011 |ElGleg visszafizetés 10000 0| 449185
2011.12.23.|P1-000871/2011 |Kikildetés 0 12180 437005
2011.12.23.|P1-000872/2011 |Adomany 2180 0| 439185
2011.12.23.|P1-000873/2011 |Atvezetés 0 50000( 389185
2011.12.23.|P1-000881/2011 |Paraffin faklya 0| 360000 29185
2011.12.30. |P1-000874/2011 |Flotta 2500 0 31685
2011.12.30. |P1-000875/2011 |Kp felvét bankbdl 200000 0| 231685
2011.12.30. |P1-000876/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 2500| 229185
2011.12.30. [P1-000876/2011 |Utalvanyok kezelési ktg. 0 119000 110185
2011.12.30. |P1-000876/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 4000( 106185
2011.12.30. |P1-000876/2011 |Utalvanyok 0 8925 97260
2011.12.30. |P1-000877/2011 |ElSlegfelvét 0 10000 87260
2011.12.30. |P1-000878/2011 |ElGlegfelvét 0 5000 82260
2011.12.30. |P1-000879/2011 |Flotta 300 0 82560
2011.12.30. |P1-000880/2011 |Flotta 6500 0 89060
2011.12.30. |P1-000882/2011 |Kampanykoltség 0 25000 64060

5229160| 5238105 64060




